

49333.3.19

Aug 07, 2024

DM00455

TIP NO

114.550 MILES

FED AID NO 4933119

INSTALLATION OF LONG-LIFE PAVEMENT MARKINGS

VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

				PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC JACKSONVILLE, NC			TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC FORT WORTH, TX		BLUE RIDGE STRIPING LLC MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		30,500.00		45,000.00		95,000.00	
0002	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		113,250.00		8,000.00		63,000.00	
0003	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,722,758	LF	0.38	654,648.04	0.47	809,696.26	0.43	740,785.94
0004	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	690,626	LF	0.56	386,750.56	0.61	421,281.86	0.65	448,906.90
0005	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	2,472	LF	1.49	3,683.28	4.70	11,618.40	4.15	10,258.80
0006	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	128	LF	4.20	537.60	10.00	1,280.00	8.35	1,068.80
0007	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	2,312	LF	4.40	10,172.80	14.00	32,368.00	11.35	26,241.20
0008	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	74	EA	170.00	12,580.00	115.00	8,510.00	128.00	9,472.00
0009	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	57	EA	170.00	9,690.00	160.00	9,120.00	300.00	17,100.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	2,419,296	LF	0.10	241,929.60	0.11	266,122.56	0.19	459,666.24
0011	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	2,472	LF	1.00	2,472.00	1.50	3,708.00	1.50	3,708.00
0012	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	2,312	LF	2.15	4,970.80	3.50	8,092.00	3.25	7,514.00
0013	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	131	EA	75.00	9,825.00	100.00	13,100.00	50.00	6,550.00
0014	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")	128	LF	2.10	268.80	2.00	256.00	3.25	416.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,481,278.48	TOTAL	1,638,153.08	TOTAL	1,889,687.88
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,481,278.48	SUB-TOTAL	1,638,153.08	SUB-TOTAL	1,889,687.88

49333.3.19

TIP NO

114.550 MILES

FED AID NO 4933119

INSTALLATION OF LONG-LIFE PAVEMENT MARKINGS

VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC  
LEHIGH ACRES, FL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			79,400.00
0002	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			206,500.00
0003	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,722,758	LF	0.52	895,834.16
0004	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	690,626	LF	0.75	517,969.50
0005	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	2,472	LF	3.00	7,416.00
0006	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	128	LF	5.00	640.00
0007	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	2,312	LF	9.00	20,808.00
0008	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	74	EA	55.00	4,070.00
0009	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	57	EA	95.00	5,415.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	2,419,296	LF	0.18	435,473.28
0011	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	2,472	LF	1.00	2,472.00
0012	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	2,312	LF	2.00	4,624.00
0013	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	131	EA	65.00	8,515.00
0014	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")	128	LF	1.50	192.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	2,189,328.94
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	2,189,328.94

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC	1	1,481,278.48
TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	2	1,638,153.08
BLUE RIDGE STRIPING LLC	3	1,889,687.88
MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC	4	2,189,328.94